PINSHENG ENERGY 72V 30Ah Lithium lon Battery Pack with 84V Charging
Cut-off and 56V Discharge Cut-off for Electric Bicycles and Scooters
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Hunan Pinsheng Energy Technology Cc

PINSHENG
EhERe

rechargeable-liionbattery.com

Basic Information I

o Place of Origin:

o Brand Name:

o Certification:

o Model Number:

e Minimum Order Quantity:

o Price:

Product Specification

Hunan, China
PINSHENG ENERGY
other

PE7230

1

$439-485

rodurt speciicaton

« Rated Voltage:
o Rated Capacity:

Dimensions:

Charging Voltage:

Discharge Voltage:

Charging Current:

Discharge Current:

Operating Voltage:

Operating Temperature:

Anode Material:

Chargeable:
Charging Ratio:

Discharge Rate:

Battery Type:

Battery Configuration:

72V

30AH
300*220*170MM
84V

60V

30A

60A
84V-60V
20-60°C
NCM

Yes

1c

2c

Lithium lon
72v 30ah

2% PINSHENG

#3 PINSHENG

;ams

= PINSHENG

35 PINSHENG

2% PINSHENG




Product Description

@) PINSHENG ENERGY 72V Battery Pack - 72V 40Ah/45Ah/60Ah Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery
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C Technical Specifications
Q
5 Product Name 72V 30AH Lithium ion Battery Pack
=r
(@) Rated Voltage 72V
o
g Rated Capacity 30AH
=3
o Dimensions 300*220*170MM
>
Charging Cut-off Voltage 84V
Discharge Cut-off Voltage 60V
Charging Current 30A
Discharge Current 60A
Operating Voltage 84V-60V
Operating Temperature 20-60°C

Additional Product Views

Hunan Pinsheng Energy Technology Co., LTD.

e 15616151876 e info@pinshengenergy.com @ rechargeable-liionbattery.com

NO. 259, Lixiang East Road, Xiangfeng Technology Industry Park, Changsha City, Hunan, China.
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	300*220*170MM Size Lithium Ion Battery
	84V Charging Cut-off Li Ion Battery Pack
	56V Discharge Cut-off 72V Battery Pack

